GSDCA TEMPERAMENT TEST HOSTED BY THE GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG CLUB OF GREATER NEW HAVEN, INC. SUNDAY, June 30, 2024 Entry fee \$30.00 per dog. 2nd dog reduced fee \$25		AKC CANINE GOOD CITIZEN TEST – CGCA – Trick Dog HOSTED BY THE GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG CLUB OF GREATER NEW HAVEN, INC. SUNDAY, June 30, 2024 Entry fee \$20.00 per dog. 2nd dog reduced fee \$10		
Pre entry ONLY. Please print neatly or type. Please state if female is in heat.		Pre entry ONLY. Please print neatly or type. Please state if female is in heat.		
Make check payable to: GSDCGNH, Inc Closing Date is June 22, 2024 Mail entries to Temperament Test / CGC, 115 Vought Place, Stratford, CT 06614		Make check payable to: GSDCGNH, Inc Closing Date is June 22, 2024 Mail entries to Temperament Test / CGC, 115 Vought Place, Stratford, CT 06614		
Breed:	Sex: MALE FEMALE	Breed:		Sex: MALE FEMALE
Full Name of Dog		Full Name of Dog		
Date of Birth Registration Number		Date of Birth Registration Number		
Sire		CLASS Please Circle all	that are being entered	
Dam		CGC	CGCA	Trick Dog Novice
Name of Owner		Name of Owner		
Address		Address		
City / State / Zip		City / State / Zip		
Phone		Phone		
E-mail		E-mail		
Refunds will not be made for dogs not present the day of the test.		Refunds will not be made for dogs not present the day of the test.		

GSDCA / GSDCGNH are not responsible for any injuries or damage suffered by persons or animals participating in the Temperament Test during, before, or after the actual test. By acting as spectator and/or participating in any capacity, I waive any right or action against the GSDCA and GSDCGNH and will hold the GSDCA and GSDCGNH harmless if any action, or lack of action by my dog(s) or by me results in any action against the sponsoring Club(s).

SIGNATURE of owner or his agent duly authorized to make this entry

GSDCA / GSDCGNH are not responsible for any injuries or damage suffered by persons or animals participating in the Temperament Test during, before, or after the actual test. By acting as spectator and/or participating in any capacity, I waive any right or action against the GSDCA and GSDCGNH and will hold the GSDCA and GSDCGNH harmless if any action, or lack of action by my dog(s) or by me results in any action against the sponsoring Club(s).

SIGNATURE of owner or his agent duly authorized to make this entry

Name (PRINT) \_\_\_\_\_

Name (PRINT) \_\_\_\_\_